SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2024 EASTWOOD FIELD









All Sponsorship levels offer visible partnership with the Down Syndrome Association of the Valley, the only regional organization dedicated to supporting the unique needs of individuals with Down syndrome throughout eastern Ohio and western Pennsylvania.

PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$5,000

- ➤ Inclusion in all press release regarding DSAV Buddy Walk
- Recognition of Platinum Sponsor on marketing materials, promotions, event day signage
- Logo Placement on Buddy Walk event T-shirt
- Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Buddy Walk website.
- Mention on DSAV social media
- Event day acknowledgement and recognition

GOLD SPONSOR: \$2,500

- > Recognition of Gold Sponsor on marketing materials, promotions, event day signage
- Logo Placement on Buddy Walk event T-shirt
- > Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Buddy Walk website.
- > Mention on DSAV social media
- > Event day acknowledgement and recognition

SILVER SPONSOR: \$1,000

- Logo Placement on Buddy Walk event T-shirt
- > Sponsorship recognition with logo on the Buddy Walk website.
- > Mention on DSAV social media
- Event day acknowledgement and recognition

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$500

- Mention on DSAV social media
- > Event day Acknowledgement and Recognition
- > Company Name displayed at event

FRIEND SPONSOR: \$250

- Company Name displayed at event
- Event Day Recognition





There are many ways your business can support the 17th Annual Buddy Walk. Sponsorship donations can be made in support of a Buddy Walk Team.

- Sponsorship donations via credit card can be made online using the QR Code above or at https://www.ds-stride.org/dsavbuddywalk
- Sponsorship donations by check can be mailed to DSAV, 945 Boardman-Canfield Rd., Suite 12, Boardman, OH 44512. Please include this form with payment.

Business Logo for Platinum, Gold & Silver level sponsorships are needed by August 15, 2024 (.jpeg, png) Please email logo to office@dsav.org

2024 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Company Name (as it should appear on all Buddy Walk	materials):		
Contact Name:		Phone:	
Email:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
☐ Platinum Sponsor—\$5,000	(logo needed by 8/15	/24)	
☐ Gold Sponsor—2,500 (logo r	needed by 8/15/24)		
☐ Silver Sponsor—\$1,000 (log	o needed by 8/15/24))	
☐ Bronze Sponsor—\$500			
☐ Friend Sponsor—\$250			
☐ Monetary Donation \$			
☐ Basket Raffle—we gladly accept	in-kind donation /gift ca	ards to include in our basket raffle	
☐ Check here if sponsorship is		•	

For more information or Questions, Email office@dsav.org or call 330-726-3728



THANK YOU to the 2023 Buddy Walk Sponsors for helping us raise over \$150,000

<u>PLATINUM</u>

Cafaro Foundation NEO Physical Therapy – Dr. Ken Jones & Dr. Tom Jones

GOLD

First Energy Foundation • Home Carpet • Turning Point No Limits
Aaris Therapy Group • Accessible Home Services • Ray Griggy

SILVER

HBK • Best Buy • Extrudex Aluminum • Mahoning Valley Scrappers

Doctors Pain Clinic • Walmart • Expert Pest • Party On • Boardman Printing

Akron Children's Hospital Mahoning Valley • Lamar • Trainwreck

Castle on a Cloud • Advantage Video and Marketing • TB Tree • Phoenix Holdings

Eat-N-Park • Valley Communications • Johnson Controls • Lumind IDSC

The Carousel Center • Cross Country Mortgage • Scentsy Independent Consultant

T&T Lawn Service & Halo Tent Rentals • Lewis Development

BRONZE

 Litco International • Doing Better Business • Boak and Sons • Window World Hollywood Gaming • Hynes Industries • Covelli Enterprises • DJ Richie D
 Mark Daprile Erie Insurance • Sandi Rich Photography • Farmers National Bank

<u>FRIEND</u>

Melissa Padgett Dental • Pantalone Paving, Inc. • Johnson & Johnson Law Firm Briarfield Healthcare Centers • D&D Industrial • Step 2 • Classic Tent Staton-Borowski Funeral Home • Delta Telecom • Gummer Wholesale, Inc. Mayo Realtors • Dearing Compressor • Lane Family Funeral Home • Kevin Chiu Libert Steel Industries • Clarion Inpatient Services, Inc. NE Ohio Truck Driver Training, LLC • Frateral Order of Police Lodge#141